Ultra
Fast
HPLC
Application Guide
MZ-Analysentechnik GmbH, Barcelona-Allee 17 • D-55129 Mainz
Tel +49 6131 880 96-0, Fax +49 6131 880 96-20
e-mail: info@mz-at.de, www.mz-at.de
AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR

AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR
* Application data by courtesy YMC Co., Ltd.
Ordering Information Ultra Fast LC
YMC-UltraHT Pro C18, 12 nm, 2 μm
YMC-UltraHT Hydrosphere C18, 12 nm, 2 μm
29
Column ID
Column length (mm)
30 50 75 100 150
2.0 mm AS12S020302WT AS12S020502WT AS12S02L502WT AS12S021002WT AS12S021502WT
3.0 mm AS12S020503WT AS12S02L503WT AS12S021003WT AS12S021503WT
Column ID
Column length (mm)
30 50 75 100 150
2.0 mm HS12S020302WT HS12S020502WT HS12S02L502WT HS12S021002WT HS12S021502WT